The fee to be paid to the consultant indicating whether an hourly, weekly, or job completion
date is to be the basis for payment; and

c. Any work or consultation that would be rendered or considered pro-bono.

3. COMPENSATION
§301 CONTRACTOR COMPENSATION

A. Compensation

1. The City shall pay Contractor an amount not to exceed Thirty Four Thousand Eight Hundred
Dollars ($34,800) for the complete and satisfactory performance of the Scope of Work. Such funds shall be
allocated from the 25% WIA Dislocated Worker Additional Assistance Fund from SBWIB, Inc. as set forth in the
Funding Allocation Table below and shall be expended in accordance with the approved Budget.